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AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

m. Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) ‘

9.30 Light Orchestral Interlude|
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark Abyss
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Favourites from Other Years
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Tapestries.of Life1.45 The Harry Grove Trio
2. 0 The Orchestras Entortain
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review; Homeaay (| Keeping3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesTime for Variety4.0 Brothers in Harmony4.15 He

te
Pianists

4.30 Roberto Inglez4.45 Donaid Peers
5. 0 South Sea Serenade
5.15 Tango Tempo5.30 Les Pau! and Mary Ford5.46 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tuneful and Tropical6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Spac> Pirates
6.45 Daily Diary6.50 Mantovani Showcase7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.39 Philip Marlowe Investigates (final
broadcast) PON
7.465 Question Mark8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Michael Dartin
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Radio Concert Hatl |10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod.
Taibot) : |10.30 Dark Dostiny
11;°0 Ted Heath at the Paliadium
11.30 Ray Anthony Entertains12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 kc. 306 m.
6, Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Bailad Time :9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 Cavid'’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Licht Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Nelson Eddy
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-
view; Home Decorating; Home andPoultry Talk
3.20 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 From the Films4. 0 Today’s Ha*monists
4.15 Pianorama
4.30 The Keynotes4.45 Strict Tempo /

5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers5.15 Romantic Mood
‘|5.30 Tuneful Tempo5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME |
6. 0 Dinner Music ;

)6.15 Wild Life |6.30 Tell It to Taylors.
6.45 The Boston Pops Orchestra :

7. 0 Confidence Man .

7.15 Passing Parade *

7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 House of Conflict 3

8. G Money-Go-Round8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Ejight-Hour Alibi
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Charlie Kunz v
9.45 Buddy Clark
10. O Favourites of Yesterday
10.15 From the Continent10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers12. 0 Close down SH%

3ZB io. mm.
6. 0a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.156 .On Your Way, Children
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
8. O~ Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
/10. O Doctor Paul
(10.145 January’s Daughter
|

10.30 David’s Children
)

10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Morning Melody11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
42. 0 Lunch Lyrics i

1.30 p.m. Tapestries, of Life2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Book Review; Home Poultry Talks, by
MM, A. Saunders; Home Decorating
3.30 Keyboard Capers
3.45 Maurice Chevalier
4. 0 The Four Knights
4.15 Les Brown's Band of Renown
4.30 Doris Day
4.45 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
5. 0 Joseph Marais
5.15 Hammond Highlights
5.30 Maori Melodies
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Soft and Sweet
Wild Life
The Three Suns
Hot Off the PressPAM

HR

PoaTouno

7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Philip Mariowe inte lesen7.45 The Dark God.3.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 i Spy
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Suppertime Concert
10. 0 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
10.15 Dinah Shore ‘
10.30° Dark Destiny
10.45 Riccarton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

4ZBwu mn
6. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children

bea
| Courtship and MarriageMusic for Milady —

Shopeing ReporterLunch Music
.m. The Stars Entertain.
Tapestries of Life
Early Afternoon "Gincsrs

.30 Women’s Hour:' Book Review;London Letter; Home Poultry Taik; HomeDecorating
3.39 Afternoon Musicale4. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.15 Popular Singers4.30 The Novatime Trio and JohnnyGuarnieri
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4.45 Johnny Desmond Sings
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Famous Entertainers6.45 On a Bright Note
7. 0 Confidence Man
7.16 Passing Parade
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Reserved |

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six*Hours845 Johnny Raven9.0 ‘Ask Me Another
8.30 Armchair Melodies
19. 0 The Thoroughbred10.16 Billy May and his and10.30 Dark ens ;

10.45 ‘Startim
4%, @-4 Symhouadup12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin-America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne----oO. Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shonving Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Light Orchestral Music
12. 0 Lynch Music2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Stars
es The Richard Crean Orchestraa Women’s Hour (Kay

Begg)
: You bethe Judge; Book Talk; FijiHome Poultry Talk.30 Novelty instrumentalists3.45 Boleros and Beguines

4. 0 Helge Roswaenge (tenor)

ewsletter;

4.15 March Time
4.30 Rhythm on the Keyboard4.45 Kathryn Grayson (soprano)
5. O Concert Instrumentalists5.15 Polkas and ‘Waltzes
5.30 Les Baxter's Orchestra
5.45 Popular Songs in Harmony

EVENING PROGRAMME
16. 0 Teatime Tunes
| €.16 Wild Life
_6.30 Musical Miscellany
7. 0 Eyes of Knight
7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 The Grey Goose

° Tops in Pops: Norman Allen
.30 Melodies from Europe
Ask Me Another
Romance in Rhythm: Harry James
Spotlight Pianist: Chuy Reyes

QO Drama of Medicine
& Don't Get Me Wrong0 Close down
es
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,
A a ee---

Paul Weston is notable as an
arranger and orchestra leader, and as
the husband of the popular vocalist, Jo
Stafford. He has been associated with
Columbia beth as a recording artist
and as West Coast Musical Director of
Popular Artists and Repeftoire. Paul
Weston’s Orchestra may be heard from
3ZB at 10.0 p.m.. * *
Novelist A, E, Martin has won
recognition as a writer of unusual
mysteries, "Dark Destiny" is anotherof his stories and tells of six men and
a girl on a lonely island. This feature
is heard at 10.30 p.m. on Tuesdays and
Thursdays,. . *.

Station 2ZA’s Thursday evening
"Romance in Rhythm," at 9,30,
features tonight the Harry James
Orchestra,

WarMTH~Just
whereYomwantit/With THESEHaymaN
ELECTRICAppliancES

Here'$ the Hayman Electric ClotheaAlrer-~gives 0 steady flow 0t Warmair right through damp Or semi=dry washing 0f clothing: Has 18'
drying rod in 4 3"X" Tloor Space.
Sate,, shockproof_~runs 2 hours 0n1 unit: PriceE6/9/6.

The Hayman Electric Foot Warmef~Ideal for home or office_ Gives
even, steady warmth. Safe heatat trifling cost. Price [3/2/9.
TheHaymanElectricCupboardAlrer
~gives You an airing cupboardjust where You want it The Hay-man is safe, efficient and runs for20 hours on 1 unit: Price [2/2/6.

All prices include packing and
freight T0 nearest port or Failvay
MedebyL: T HaymanLtd:, Auckesiation_ FULLY GUARANTEED
SEE YouR DEALER Now Or Vritet0 the Master Agents:

ceeJa
Hayman

AAppuancesectric CA3
AUCKLAND ~Hayman Appliances; 144 Victorla Street West, Aucklantra
WELLINCTON_R: R: Haymam, 22 Lorne Street, Wellington:

ea


